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68 block
69  blouse
70  blow
71  blue

72  boat
73  body
74  boil

75  book
76  bookfair
77  border
78  bored
79  bom
80  borrow
81  bottle
82  bottom
83 bowl
84  bowler
85 box

86  brain
87  branch
88  branches
89  bread
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bullock cart
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cadjan
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candle
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chair

chalk
challenge
change
chariot
chatter
cheat
chemical
chief
child/children
chocolate
christmas
church
cinema
circle

clap
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clever
climate
climp
clock tower
close
clothes line
clouds
cloudy
coal
coastal
cabbage
cobbler
cobras
cockroaches
coconut

Sflenw/FL MG
3500

QeusmTHBL 1
Feureuail(h

LOMmLD

BT

alswiCLF &

LoD

@)y Emuwen

(PSS WIDTEN
Lefremen/LIsiTenenasei
QarsaBeoL/Befl UL
SnfleroLer/ BB ST
GaeumeouLId

(HTI:Y: |

GUL_L_LD

M&HSHLL 6L

HHHID

g erfleurss
&\BEnLoUsiTsTT
ET6VHIEME0

em!

ool el (HEHCaHTLTLD
SIHEIV/ B H60

o (BlIyseT GurB @LId

(P &E0&STT

(P& BEmL_LLOT60T
Blevé oIl

&en Uiy Lomest
Basmeur

Q& HULIESH S LILIGU6
BT & LITLDL| & 61T
SILIBILITE S T60
Gammisml

5



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

cocoon

code

cold
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compound
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306 fat - LIBLDGIT

307 father - B
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fork

fort

found

fox
fresco(es)
fresh flowers
fresh
friendly
frock
frogs
fruits

fiy
fioel

funny
furnace
furry
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gardening
garden
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hanging
happy
harbour

harmiul
harmony
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hat

head
headache
healthy
hear
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heavier
help
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high heel
highjump
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hold
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hop
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475 kingfisher - TS

476 kitchen - FEMIDLIEVEND
477 kite - ulLw
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481 know - Qb

482 kovi - Gamalsy

483 ladder - eJeuf]

484 lake - gl

485 lampshade -

486 lane - urem®

487 largest - BasiGufiw
488 last - soLd/OFdm
489 late - UpsHw

490 latex - mUUTUTEd

491 lawer - EU&BEED

492 leader - HEmeVRT

493 leeches - SILeML &SI

494 left - @Ls ussw/ ypUuiL
495 leg - &Y

496 lemonade - @eMirumeond(GleotoGeo”)
497 lantem - aflenég

498 leopard - HpIHms

499 letter - BIgHID

500 lever - OPBWYBHTED
501 lifecycle - QUMpPEHEm&SIL L LD
502 Ikt - 2 _WIHSHIHN
503 lightning - IflGiTensd

504 like - aligpoy

505 library - [BIT6EVBlENeVWILD
506 lnk - Q@rLity / suemenwid
507 lion - Fmslbd

508 liqud - FHlyeud

15



509
510
511

512
913
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531

532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541

542

little

load

loader

long jump

long

look after

look

lomry

lottery ticket seller
lotus

Fnflus

HENLD/LNy b

QUITER SBemeT  JMmILIaT
H6MDLITU 1860

[HETILD

LT &0

umi

Gisomn]

Siglitad sorudFd 6 efliusir
SHTLDEMI v
2§55/ FHHIDNE
LI&EVI60016)]
Bwibglyid

@0 Beupeney/efemt embL] CusLsT
Q&ul

(pemevuyl ip
LDITDLIPHigs 611
WBHOBIPIe0
GUEDJLIL_LD

Fhes

Gogei

QenmFd

L& &1D

@b

2_&
SIBIB 55 6UT
OHITLIGLD

B

Ceuig

& @uled

L Garm /G immigs 60
GurmsTeVd, 1000 6w B 6Tt
STHILEHT B &61T
& 6001 6T 111G

16



543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
559
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
373
574
575
576

muistry

mix
mixture
model
modern
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nutrient
nutritious
obey
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oil lamp
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olive

open
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pear
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678 railway crossing

pool
population
port-harbour
post man
post office
potatoes
pots
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powerful
Pearl
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prescribe
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